Label and Location
Model:SIP005AFS30
FCC ID: A3LSIP005AFS30
1. 2D BA-code Specification
 1) Label size : 30 X 14 mm
 2) Barcode type : Data matrix (2D) ,
3) Barcode size : 4x4 mm
4) Serial No. (16digit)
LABEL
LABE
- number (0~9), Letters (A~Z  except I,0
Model List
1~3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th  8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13~16th
MODEL CODE 소분류 ASSY YEAR Month Day HW VERSION
Unlock SERIAL
NUMBER /Lock
1~3rd : Model
Code
Model Display
ARTIK530 530
4th : 소분류
소분류 Display
D
Dev.
Board
M Module
I 쪽보드
5th : Assembly Site
Assembly Display
SEMCO S
SAMJIN J
Wisol W
6th : Year
Year Display
2015 Z
2016 B
2017 C
2018 D
2019 E
2020 F
7th : Month
Month Display
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 A
11 B
12 C
8th : Day
Day Display
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 A
11 B
12 C
13 D
14 E
15 F
16 G
17 H
18 J
19 K
20 L
21 M
22 N
23 P
24 Q
25 R
26 S
27 T
28 U
29 V
30 W
31 X
9th 10th 11th
HW VERSION
12th : Unlock/Lock
Security Display
Unlock 0
Lock L
13~16th
SERIAL NUMBER
Serial No.는 0001부터 9999까지 순차적으로 사용, 1일 생산량 9999개
이상이면 알파멧 사용.(9999다음, 000A~부터 시작)
2. Certi label Specification
0984